

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: EP.No.07 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.11.2025	<p><u>SKS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.4 of 2024</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for petitioner, this application is dismissed as withdrawn, granting liberty to the petitioner to raise said grounds during the course of final arguments.</p> <p>Accordingly, this I.A, is dismissed as withdrawn.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>EP.No.07 of 2024</u></p> <p>List on 10.11.2025 for hearing of issues.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SKS,J</u> pt</p>	